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Direction
PANTANO (MC) — P.Za Venezia

67 stops

Open route schedule

PANTANO (MC)

Casilina/Graniti

Casilina/Letoianni

Casilina/Casale Finocchio

Casilina/Prataporci

Casilina/Militello

Casilina/Isnello

Borghesiana (Mc)

Casilina/Siculiana

Casilina/Ponte Della Catena

Grotte Celoni (Mc)

Casilina/TOR Bella Monaca

Torre Gaia (Mc)

Casilina/Torraccio Torrenova

Casilina/Cambellotti

Casilina/TOR Vergata

Torrenova (Mc)

GIARDINETTI (MC)

Casilina/Giardinetti

Torre Maura (Mc)

Casilina/Torre Maura

Route schedule
PANTANO (MC) — P.Za Venezia

Monday 00:32-02:36
+1

Tuesday 00:32-02:36
+1

Wednesday 00:32-02:36
+1

Thursday 00:32-02:36
+1

Friday 00:32-02:57
+1

Saturday 01:30-02:57
+1

Sunday 02:28-02:36
+1

Route info

Direction: PANTANO (MC)

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Torre Spaccata (Mc)

ALESSANDRINO (MC)

Casilina/Grano

Parco DI Centocelle (Mc)

TOR DE' Schiavi/Anemoni

Camelie

Castani/Aceri

MIRTI (MC)

Castani/Faggi

Frassini

Gardenie/Noci

Gardenie (Mc)

TOR DE' Schiavi/Rose

Anagni/TOR DE' Schiavi

ANAGNI/AGOSTA

ANAGNI/OLEVANO ROMANO

TEANO (MC)

PARTENOPE/IRPINIA

Prenestina/Irpinia

Prenestina/Telese

L.GO PRENESTE

Bullicante/Luchino DAL Verme

MALATESTA (MC)

S. LUCA EVANGELISTA

Gattamelata/Cane

Gattamelata/DI Bastelica

GATTAMELATA/LAURICELLA

PRENESTINA/GIUSSANO

Prenestina/Giovenale



Aquila

Ponte Casilino

LA Spezia/Lodi

LODI (MC)

LA SPEZIA/MONZA

BRINDISI-SAN GIOVANNI (MA - MC)

Porta S. Giovanni

P.Za S. Giovanni IN Laterano (H)

Navicella/Porta Metronia

Navicella/Villa Celimontana

Claudia/Celio (H)

Claudia/Colosseo

S. Gregorio

Aventino-Circo Massimo (Mb)

Cerchi/Bocca Della Verita'

Petroselli

P.Za Venezia



Direction
P.Za Venezia — PANTANO (MC)

75 stops

Open route schedule

P.Za Venezia

Teatro Marcello/ARA Coeli

Petroselli

Greca

Circo Massimo/Roseto Comunale

Circo Massimo (Mb)

Celio Vibenna

Claudia/Colosseo

Claudia/Celio (H)

Navicella/Villa Celimontana

Navicella/Porta Metronia

L.Go Amba Aradam

Amba Aradam/Villa Fonseca

P.Za S. Giovanni IN Laterano (H)

Porta SAN Giovanni

Appia-SAN Giovanni (MA - Mc)

Taranto/Rimini

Monza/Taranto

LA SPEZIA-LODI (MC)

LA Spezia/Lodi

Ponte Casilino

P.LE PRENESTINO

Prenestina/Giovenale

Prenestina/Giussano

PRENESTINA/GATTAMELATA

Route schedule
P.Za Venezia — PANTANO (MC)

Monday 01:43-02:43
+1

Tuesday 01:43-02:43
+1

Wednesday 01:43-02:43
+1

Thursday 01:43-02:43
+1

Friday 01:43-02:36
+1

Saturday 01:30-02:36
+1

Sunday 01:30-02:43
+1

Route info

Direction: P.Za Venezia

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-nMC-3017145521-1887772344


RENZO DA CERI/SANSEVERINO

RENZO DA CERI/DAL VERME

DAL Verme/Degli Ubertini

MALATESTA (MC)

Bullicante/Luchino DAL Verme

L.Go Preneste

Prenestina/Telese

Partenope/Irpinia

Teano (Mc)

ANAGNI/OLEVANO ROMANO

ANAGNI/AGOSTA

TOR DE' Schiavi/Anagni

TOR DE' Schiavi/Primavera

GARDENIE (MC)

Gardenie/Noci

Castani/Robinie

MIRTI (MC)

Castani/Aceri

Pioppi/Ortensie

Pioppi/Ontani

TOGLIATTI/TULIPANI

PARCO DI CENTOCELLE (MC)

Casilina/Togliatti

Casilina/Grano

ALESSANDRINO (MC)

Casilina/Eriche

Torre Spaccata (Mc)

Casilina/Torre Maura



Torre Maura (Mc)

CASILINA/SILICELLA

Casilina/Giardinetti

Casilina/Santarelli

Giardinetti (Mc)

Torrenova (Mc)

Casilina/TOR Vergata

Casilina/Cambellotti

Casilina/Torraccio Torrenova

Torre Gaia (Mc)

Casilina/TOR Bella Monaca

Grotte Celoni (Mc)

Casilina/Ponte Della Catena

Casilina/Siculiana

Borghesiana (Mc)

Casilina/Isnello

Casilina/Militello

Casilina/Prataporci

Casilina/Casale Finocchio

Casilina/Letoianni

Casilina/Graniti

PANTANO (MC)

nMC Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rome

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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